S P

“ RETURN TO: Skagit County Auditor

/PO 'Box 639 8/23/2007 Page 1o 211:27AN
¢ Mount Vernon e s T

“Am__Al Collins

Date 07/31/07""_:"'_....'__'-:_‘ Loan No. _013 207 317588-2

R GUARDIAN NORTHWEé LE CO
VOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

. ACCOMMODATLON RECORDING ONLY
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONSls 'givﬁn that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated June 6th, 2006 .
recorded under ___Auditor's File No. _ 200606080106 ,
in the Records of . Skagit c County, State of Washington

has, this date, modrﬁed the terms:of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument” ) as approved 'ey

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follde‘::'“.__

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  is notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. -

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrnment has been changed
from June 6th, 2007 _j Ao June 6th, 2008

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has aiso been modlfled in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. o

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument, It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement- between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS.

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the ‘tefms. of any Jdoan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrumeii sha]l in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s}

LANDMARK BpILDINé‘*-& -D'EVEI'::_.‘ INC

JOAN ELLIS, President . = .

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/08




WvZZiliz  so g afed 200Z/£2/8
. loypny funog ybeys

1T -

sa.udxa UOISSTIUIO) Ay Z "%
" "6’ ...'O-olo" /\\" &

80—51 0/

"JUSLBNIISUT 3Y1 Wl PAUOTIUSUT sssod.md ue-Sasn a1 10} Aured yans Jo 108 ATejun{oA PUue 23J) 3y} 2q 01
(PAINJAXY Sem JUSWNISU] oY) WOYA JO-Jegag uo Aued Sy) JoO aureN)
= . ONT LNHdWNdOTHAdT NV ONITTING JIVWANVI Jo

(smsnt], “xe0u30) °8°9 ‘&umqmv Jo ad41)
=n =i INTUTSEEd

PUE JUSWILIISUT J11 JJNO3XI O PIZLIOUYINE SJos/SBAM (Aaqyaqswq) B PRIEIS B0 U0 ‘UNUNNSIH STY)
paudis (Aoygyayus/ey) el paSpajmomyoe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘aul 310J3q pareadde oym (syuosiad 2uj aresst

a1)) SE 31 paZpajmotyoR

[(s)uoszad ;0 (s)aure N]
SITIH MHO[‘
YL aouapma K.IOI:)E;SITBS BARY 10 MO | TeY) Aaaa |
A S LI9ViAS 40 ALNAOD
J0 HLVLS

R Nomumsvm

sa1rdxa UOISSTIUUIOD A
& fuipisal

30 21215 43 40f puL UL MGG AIION (dureng 16 [eag).

(p1meusis) o
PR

“JUSUITIISIT 5) BE p?_nbnuaw

sosodnd pue sasn 2y 10§ 198 AFPIUNJOA PUR 231 (JIDYI/ISY/SIY) 3 O) 1 PAFPI[AMOWIOE PUE JUSWIATISUT-STY)
paudis (Kat/ays/at)) je1p padpermorspe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘o aiojaq pareadde ogm (s}uos.tad 91{1 a.m /SI
[(s)uos1ad jo (s)oureN] e

1R} 20UIPIAD AIOJORISTIES JABTY IO MOUY | nzqn.:}(jfl_.l_ao I.

( A0 AINAOD:
( A0 ALYIS -« -



